Front Yard: 50 feet 
Side Yard: 25 feet.  
Rear Yard: 25 feet.  

No building shall exceed two and one half (2 ½) stories or thirty-five (35) feet in 
height.  

Lot Size 
1.  Every single-family dwelling shall be located on a single lot of not less than 
fourteen thousand (14,000) square feet in area.  The minimum lot width at the 
building line shall not be less than one hundred (100) feet.   
2.  Two-family dwellings or duplexes shall require a minimum lot size of not less 
that seventeen thousand five hundred (17,500) square feet with a minimum lot 
width measured at the building line of not less than one hundred twenty-five (125) 
feet. 

Kentucky Soil Types Present 
CrD – Caneyville Rock Outcrop: